



BBC RADIO INTERVIEW WITH HARRY GREAVES

Prospect Resources Limited (ASX:PSC) ("Prospect" or "Company") is pleased to provide to investors the below web address to a recent BBC interview with Harry Greaves, Executive Director. To view the interview please copy and paste the address into your web browser:

bbc.co.uk/programmes/p0699w0t

This interview is also available on the Company's website at www.prospectresources.com.au/media

For further information, please contact:

Hugh Warner Prospect Resources Executive Chairman Ph: +61 413 621 652 Harry Greaves Prospect Resources Executive Director Ph: +263 772 144 669

Prospect Resources Limited | ACN 124 354 329 Suite 6, 245 Churchill Ave. Subiaco WA 6008 | Phone: +61 8 9217 3300 | Email: info@prospectresources.com.au W: prospectresources.com.au